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Type

Standard = (--)
HiFlo = H

Swivel

1" BSP male = .0
1" BSP fem. = .1
3/4" NPT fem. = .3
3/4" BSP fem. = .4
1" NPT fem. = .5
3/4" BSP male = .7
Without =(--)

Spout

ER 042.1 = (--)
ER 042.1 U = U
ER 042.1 TMV = TMV
ER 042.1 TMV f. GB = GB
ER 042.7 = R
ER 042.7 U = RU

Guard
No.
1
1M
1AF
2
3
3M
Meba
Meba M
4
4M
4W
4WM
6
6M
6B
6BM
8
8M
8DM
8DMrm

Latch Pin

With = (--)
Without = D

DSA

Without = (--)
With = DSA

Special Type

None = (--)
Low Temperature = LT

Scuffguard

EK044black
EK044green
EK044red
EK044blue
EK044yellow
EK044orange
Without = (--)

Product Sleeve /
Splashguard

EK043black
EK043green
EK043red
EK043blue
EK043yellow
EK043orange
EK652black
EK652green
EK652red
EK652blue
EK652yellow
EK652orange
Without = (--)

Strainer

EK 172 = (--)
EK 172.1

Safety Break

Without = (--)
SSB 16 ...
ESB 16 ...

1" BSP male = .0
1" BSP fem. = .1
3/4" NPT fem. = .3
3/4" BSP fem. = .4
1" NPT fem. = .5
3/4" BSP male = .7

Break Sleeve

BS16black
BS16green
BS16red
BS16blue
BS16yellow
BS16orange
Without = (--)

Vapour
Valve
GR
GRV
GRVP

Spout

ER 130 = (--)
ER 130 BL = BL

Guard
No.
1
1M
2
3
3M
Meba
Meba M
4
4M
4W
4WM
6
6M
6B
6BM
8
8M
8DM
8DMrm

Safety Break

Without = (--)
CSB 21

Break
Sleeve
Without = (--)
BS21black
BS21green
BS21red
BS21blue
BS21yellow
BS21orange

ZVA Slimline 2 GR
(catalogue pages 513 - 526)

ZVA 2 ...
� � � � � � � � � �

(--) left blank in order number

Latch Pin

With = (--)
Without = D

DSA

Without = (--)
With = DSA

Special Type

None = (--)
Low Temperature = LT

Scuffguard

EK044black
EK044green
EK044red
EK044blue
EK044yellow
EK044orange
Without = (--)

Product Sleeve /
Splashguard

EK043black
EK043green
EK043red
EK043blue
EK043yellow
EK043orange
EK652black
EK652green
EK652red
EK652blue
EK652yellow
EK652orange
Without = (--)

ZVA Slimline 2
(catalogue pages 517 - 520)

ZVA 2 ...
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